AV BEYOND
THE BOX
KramerAV.com 1
C-HM/HM/PRO
High-Speed HDMI™ Cable
with Ethernet
Kramer C-HM/HM/PRO series HDMI cables deliver
high-speed, high-performance digital video and

Rating (NEC/UL/CSA)	 CL3/FT4
RoHS	 2011/65/ EU
Cable Specifications
A
A
B
B
AV BEYOND
THE BOX
KramerAV.com 3
Outline dimensions
Ordering information
Model Description Length Weight
C-HM/HM/PRO-3 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 3ft / 0.9m 0.11Kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-6 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 6ft / 1.8m 0.19kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-10 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 10ft / 3.0m 0.29kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-15 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 15ft/4.6m 0.42kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-20 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 20ft / 6.1m 0.57kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-25 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 25ft / 4.6m 0.73kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-35 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 35ft / 10.7m 0.95kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-50 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 50ft / 15.2m 1.1kg
C-HM/HM/PRO-65 High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet 65ft / 19.5m 1.3kg
3-35ft
63.0mm
(2.480")
40mm